Tiffin Cross Country Carnival
Tiffin

Race 2 - Boys HS Div | Varsity - 5K
09/07/24 - 9:00 am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Finish Order
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St. Ignatius
Bowling Green
Woodridge

Syl. Southview

’ Anthony Wayne

Syl. Northview

Beavercreek

N Bellbrook

Wor. Kilbourne
Bedford-Temperance

Hoban

- Fairmont

Austintown-Fitch
Margaretta
Tinora

Marion Local
New Bremen

Greenville

98
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156
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215
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378
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470

473

490

504

526
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567

Time Avg Mile  Gap

1:20:59

1:21:10

1:21:47

1:22:10

1:22:27

1:22:02

1:23:15

1:23:03

1:23:34

1:24:11

1:25:16

1:25:59

1:25:40

1:27:21

1:27:37

1:28:05

1:28:14

1:28:21

1:28:44

1:29:19

1:29:39

16:12

16:14

16:22

16:26

16:30

16:25

16:39

16:37

16:43

16:51

17:04

17:12

17:08

17:29

17:32

17:37

17:39

17:41

17:45

17:52

17:56

5:13

5:14

5:16

5:18

5:19

5:17

5:22

5:21

5:23

5:26

5:30

5:33

5:31

5:38

5:39

5:41

5:41

5:42

5:43

5:45

5:47

0:52

0:38

1:18

1:23

1:10

1:15

1:13

1:32

1:35

0:34

0:54

1:26

1:15

2:44

1:03

2:45

2:38

2:30

1:28

1:52

1:23

4-14-15-31-38-42-62

8-13-26-30-34-53-75

2-5-25-56-58-61-107

1-29-37-43-50-57-64

3-19-41-47-52-73-100

7-12-21-54-69-76-103

18-27-33-49-93-102-131

11-20-22-80-97-116-139

9-32-39-68-96-101-130

36-44-46-59-71-91-115

35-63-77-79-94-104-118

28-55-87-98-111-124-171

23-82-89-90-99-129-141

17-60-67-135-162-177-187

66-74-92-120-123-132-137

16-45-106-148-163-202-213

10-78-121-140-146-173-197

24-84-88-152-161-170-181

72-81-108-126-144-157-206

48-105-112-128-158-178-194

65-117-119-133-138-149-175

Scoring Order

4-13-14-30-37-41-61
7-12-25-29-33-52-74
2-5-24-55-57-60-106
1-28-36-42-49-56-63
3-18-40-46-51-72-99
6-11-20-53-68-75-102
17-26-32-48-92-101-130
10-19-21-79-96-115-138
8-31-38-67-95-100-129
35-43-45-58-70-90-114
34-62-76-78-93-103-117
27-54-86-97-110-123-170
22-81-88-89-98-128-140
16-59-66-134-161-176-186
65-73-91-119-122-131-136
15-44-105-147-162-201-212
9-77-120-139-145-172-196
23-83-87-151-160-169-180
71-80-107-125-143-156-205
47-104-111-127-157-177-193

64-116-118-132-137-148-174
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Race 2 - Boys HS Div | Varsity - 5K
09/07/24 - 9:00 am

Team Results

Runner

Team

Avg 5Man

Place Team Finish Order

22

23 @ Hol. Springfield

24

25

26
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28

29

30

3 @ Sher. Fairview

Tol. st. Johns

32 @ Whitmer
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Bowsher

Unattach-LM

653

663

685

701

756

799

818

823

857

879

882

982

1:31:19

1:31:43

1:34:21

1:32:11

1:33:11

1:34:17

1:34:27

1:34:36

1:42:06

1:36:24

1:36:47

1:55:27

1:36:59

15:50

18:16

18:21

18:53

18:27

18:39

18:52

18:54

18:56

20:26

19:17

19:22

23:06

24:15

15:50

5:53

5:55

6:05

5:57

6:00

6:05

6:05

6:06

6:35

6:13

6:14

7:26

7:49

5:06

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap

2:14

2:23

5:26

1:41

2:02

1:17

1:40

1:39

8:03

2:16

1:25

14:07

70-110-125-168-185-190-193

51-127-150-154-186-220-226

86-95-134-153-224

83-142-156-160-165-166-199

85-155-164-174-183-205-218

136-147-159-167-195-211-212

109-169-176-180-189-196-223

113-151-184-188-192-203-208

40-172-209-217-228-229-230

122-179-182-191-210-215-221

143-145-198-200-201-204-219

114-207-216-225-232

214-222-227-231

6

Scoring Order
69-109-124-167-184-189-192
50-126-149-153-185-218-223

85-94-133-152-221
82-141-155-159-164-165-198
84-154-163-173-182-204-216
135-146-158-166-194-210-211
108-168-175-179-188-195-220
112-150-183-187-191-202-207
39-171-208-215-224-225-226
121-178-181-190-209-213-219
142-144-197-199-200-203-217
113-206-214-222-227
4 Runners

1 Runner
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Place Name
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Maxwell Friedrich
Anthony Clark
Erek Kendrick
Jeffery Kerns
Brody Bauman
Logan Mullan

Ben LeBay

Kale Seymour
Mamdouh Abukaram
Caiden Fultz
Benjamin Gasiorski
Xavier Griffiths
Colton Adolph
Jordan Mazak
Casey Carlos
Justin Sahli
Thomas Gaffney
Dylan Moll
Landon Fry

Jacob Proctor
Kendall McAllister
Ryan Shelton
Cameron Varner
Paul Westrick
Kenneth Morgan Jr
Brennan Higgins
Steven Owen
Thomas Katsares
Cael Luecke
Owen Little

Noah Kemp
Cameron Manthey
Luke Tucker
Jameson Heck
Andrew Bruckart
Nick Szymanski
Brian Geary
Charlie Bosler
Kellan Stedcke
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Grade
11
12
12
12
11
12
1
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
10
12
11

10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

10
10
11

Race 2 - Boys HS Div | Varsity - 5K

Individual

Team Time  Points
St. Ignatius 15:32.7 1
Perrysburg 15413 2
Bowling Green 15465 3
Wester. North 15:46.7 4
Perrysburg 15:47.6 5

Unattach-LM 15:49.4

Woodridge 15:49.9 6
Tol. St. Francis ~ 15:52.7 7
Syl. Northview 15535 8
Margaretta 15:57.9 9
Anthony Wayne ~ 15:58.4 10
Woodridge 15:58.6 11
Tol. St. Francis ~ 16:00.7 12
Wester. North 16:01.9 13
Wester. North 16:045 14
Austintown-Fitch ~ 16:07.0 15
Hoban 16:.07.5 16
Syl. Southview ~ 16:08.0 17
Bowling Green  16:09.8 18
Anthony Wayne  16:11.5 19
Woodridge 16:11.7 20
Anthony Wayne ~ 16:12.7 21
Bedford-Temperance 16:17.8 22
Tinora 16:196 23
Perrysburg 16:21.1 24
Tol. St. Francis  16:216 25
Syl. Southview  16:22.3 26
Wor. Kilbourne 16:23.6 27
St. Ignatius 16:241 28
Tol. St. Francis  16:244 29
Wester. North 16:27.5 30
Syl. Northview 16:28.1 31
Syl. Southview 16:29.2 32
Tol. St. Francis  16:30.4 33
Bellbrook 16:31.2 34
Beavercreek 16:321 35
St. Ignatius 16:32.8 36
Wester. North 16:380 37
Syl. Northview 16:39.7 38

09/07/24 - 9:00 am
Results

Place Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Elias Valdez
Sam Wiles
Gregory Kerns
Aiden Walter
Jack Haskins
Jackson Berni
Will Przybyla
Liam Triggs

Jett Jellison
Nicholas D'Amico
Peter Spellacy
David Eckel

Sam Challu

Josh Sandvik
John Brock
Jackson Deisler
Dylan Szepiela
Matthew Rowell
Gavin Butler
Ethan Klenda
Sebastian Blaser
Ethan Williamson
Gabriel Wise
Caden Fromm
Jack Sheppard
Owen Marker
Ethan Nartowicz
Max Gursky
Mason Caryer
Remington Griffiths
Benjamin Quhiman
Canon Smigel
Dalton Pohlmann
Quinn Rader
Grady McMeekin
William Dwyer
Devin Pietrowski
Eddie Alyanak
Cole Zang

Grade
12

© ©

Team
Waite
Bowling Green
Wester. North
St. Ignatius
Beavercreek
Austintown-Fitch
Beavercreek
Bowling Green
New Bremen
Syl. Southview
St. Ignatius
Hol. Springfield
Bowling Green
Tol. St. Francis
Woodridge
Wor. Kilbourne
Perrysburg
St. Ignatius
Perrysburg
Beavercreek
Hoban
Perrysburg
Wester. North
Bellbrook
St. Ignatius
Greenville
Fairmont
Hoban
Syl. Northview
Woodridge
Tol. st. Johns
Beavercreek
Marion Local
Bowling Green
Fairmont
Tol. St. Francis
Woodridge
Bellbrook
Margaretta

Time  Points
16403 39
16:41.7 40
16:434 41
16446 42
16:44.7 43
16:477 44
16483 45
16:51.8 46
16:53.4 47
16:54.3 48
16:55.1 49
16:55.8 50
16:56.4 51
16:56.6 52
16:56.7 53
16:58.0 54
16:582 55
16:585 56
16:58.7 57
17.000 58
17.006 59
17.01.0 60
17.016 61
17:.034 62
17.034 63
17.036 64
17.03.7 65
17.039 66
17.041 67
17:.044 68
17.052 69
17.056 70
17.057 7
17.06.0 72
17:.06.3 73
17:.06.7 74
17.069 75
17:.07.3 76
17.076 77
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Race 2 - Boys HS Div | Varsity - 5K
09/07/24 - 9:00 am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
79 Lucas Henley 11 Bellbrook 17:09.7 78 118 Dalton Mcpeck 10 Bellbrook 17:563.2 117
80 Ethan Rozick 1 Anthony Wayne  17:09.8 79 119 Trey Rammel 12 Greenville 17:58.5 118
81 Ryan Stucke 11 Marion Local 17110 80 120 lan Blakley 12 Fairmont 17:59.7 119
82 Nick Balla 12 Bedford-Temperance 17:13.3 81 121 Cole Morris 12 Margaretta 18:02.5 120
83 Zeke Gingerich 12 Fairbanks 17141 82 122 Aiden Casterline 12 Sher. Fairview 18:05.8 121
84 Logan Coy 1 Tinora 17156 83 123 Jadon See 1 Fairmont 18:06.2 122
85 Ben Roberts 12 Oregon Clay 17159 84 124 Aiden Russell 10 Wor. Kilbourne 18:08.2 123
86 Kyle Galvin 1 Pettisville 17:16.3 85 125 Julian 1 Tol. st. Johns 18:.09.2 124
87 Nathan Bradley 12 Wor. Kiboume ~ 17:165 86 LD
88 Noah Meyer 10 Tinora 17170 87 126 Isaac Bruns 1 Marion Local 18:09.5 125
89 Logan Thomas 10 Bedford-Temperance 17:17.3 88 127 Corvin Flores 12 Hol. Sprlngfleld 18:09.8 126
90 Jordan Bunce 12 Bedford-Temperance 17:19.3 89 128 Caleb Wittenbrink 11 New Bremen 18:10.7 127
91 Timmy Stover 10 Beavercreek 17199 90 129 Braxon Lake 12 Bedford-Temperance 18:11.4 128
92 Alec Hor 10 Fairmont 17:20.2 91 130 Gavin Ballard 11 Sy| Northview 18:11.7 129
93 Tyler Rozek 9 Syl Southview 17:21.0 92 131 Bob Vanasdale 10 Syl Southview 18:12.2 130
94 Josh Johnson 10 Belbrook 17244 93 132 Will Stewart d Faimmont  18:134 131
95 Alex Galvin 9 Pettisville 17:26.6 94 133 Jack Suter 11 Greenville 18:17.2 132
96 Alec Holman 1 Syl. Northview 17:280 95 134 Gavin Knierim 10 Pettisville 18:17.4 133
97 Lincoln Schaffner 9 Anthony Wayne ~ 17:30.3 96 135 Justin Partsch 10 Hoban 18:17.9 134
98 HaydenMcComb 10 Wor. Kiboume — 17:317 97 136 Brady Thatcher 12 Woodmore 18209 135
99 Aidan Ortiz 12 Bedford-Temperance 17:31.9 98 LA Rl AL f2. Faimont 18212 136
100 Adam Proulx 9 BOWIing Green 17:32.1 99 138 Dominic Tanner 11 Greenville 18:25.9 137
101 Tate Manthey 9 Syl Northview  17:335 100 139 Brady Wells 10 Anthony Wayne  18:28.0 138
102 Jack Budas 10 Syl Southview  17:340 101 140 Kyle Walton 10 Margaretta 18299 139
103 Kendrick McAllister 12 Woodridge 17:35.0 102 141 Nolan Brescol 11 Bedford-Temperance 18:30.9 140
104 Tommy Shore 11 Belbrook  17:380 103 142 Bryce Nisly 12 Fabanks 18325 141
105 Simon Shroyer 10 NewBremen  17:405 104 L Ll o Whitmer — 18:33.6 142
106 Dylan Tremayne 1 Austintown-Fitch 17:42.5 105 144 Christian Kremer 11 Marion Local 18:33.7 143
107 James Bemard 12 Perrysburg 17428 106 145 Caiden Bryant-Bey 1 Whitmer 18:33.9 144
108 Trey Goettemoeller 11 MarionLocal ~ 17:435 107 146 Eljah Sudarma 12 Magaretta 18352 145
109 DanielSanchez 11 FremontRoss  17:442 108 147 Myles Byrd 11 Woodmore 18359 146
110 Hamza Asad 12 Tol. st. Johns 17464 109 148 Sawyer Williams 10  Austintown-Fitch  18:36.6 147
111 Collin McNeil 10 Wor. Kiboume 17491 110 149 Karr Hiestand 10 Greenvile 18367 148
112 Sam Bernhold 12 New Bremen 17493 111 150 Jonathan Iman 10 Hol. Springfield ~ 18:37.0 149
113 Alex Christophel 11 Norwak 17500 112 (Il LIELELT 12 Norwalk — 18:38.1 150
114 Brett Retzloff 1 Bowsher 17:50.4 113 152 Nolan Rittenhouse 10 Tinora 18:38.3 151
115 Carson Koenig 12 Beavercreek 17:52.7 114 153 Caden Bishop 12 Pettisville 18:38.3 152
116  Griffin Greer 11 Anthony Wayne 17:53.0 115 154 Zach White 11 Hol. Sprlngfleld 18:41.2 153
117 ColemanMcNuty 11 Greenvile  17:530 116 155 Joey Yarrito 12 OregonClay 18418 154
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Race 2 - Boys HS Div | Varsity - 5K
09/07/24 - 9:00 am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
156 Brady Adams 10 Fairbanks 18:42.3 155 195 Braden Reardon 10 Woodmore 19:374 194
157 Brody Otte 1 Marion Local 18:42.9 156 196 Colin Rich 10 Fremont Ross 19:384 195
158 Aiden Young 9 New Bremen 18:44.4 157 197 Gabriel Mischler 9 Margaretta 19:41.7 196
159 Drake Blausey 12 Woodmore 18:45.9 158 198 Landon Rivera 1 Whitmer 19:46.7 197
160 Nicholas Johnson 12 Fairbanks 18:47.0 159 199 Wesley Goellner 9 Fairbanks 19:498 198
161 Wesley Maxwell 10 Tinora 18:49.6 160 200 Nolan Delp 10 Whitmer 19:544 199
162 Alexander Haran 1 Hoban 18:50.6 161 201 Vance Kaiser 12 Whitmer 19:58.0 200
163 Parker Lame 9 Austintown-Fitch ~ 18:51.1 162 202 Evan Grenamyer 9  Austintown-Fitch ~ 20:01.9 201
164 Logan Lohner 12 Oregon Clay 18:51.3 163 203 Maxwell Bores 11 Norwalk 20:10.2 202
165 Andrew Doll 9 Fairbanks 18:55.1 164 204 Nate Neitzel 10 Whitmer 20:10.9 203
166 Daniel Thomas 10 Fairbanks 18:55.8 165 205 Brody Csizmar 11 Oregon Clay 20:109 204
167 Coleton Shaner 9 Woodmore 18:56.5 166 206 Tanner Hartings 9 Marion Local 20:11.2 205
168 Nicholas Walker 9 Tol. st. Johns 18:58.8 167 207 Donavin Pickett 10 Bowsher 20:171 206
169 Adrian Ontiveros 12 Fremont Ross 18:59.3 168 208 Victor Negrete 10 Norwalk 20:17.3 207
170 Jared Neff 10 Tinora 19:00.5 169 209 Angel Rodriguez 1 Waite 20:20.6 208
171 Nolan Stamper 10 Wor. Kilboourne ~ 19:00.6 170 210 Conner Spencer 10 Sher. Fairview ~ 20:21.1 209
172 Oscar Valdez 10 Waite 19:022 171 211 Santiago Quiroga 9 Woodmore 20:22.2 210
173 Rowdy Wiedenheft 12 Margaretta 19:.03.2 172 212 Nick Horvath 12 Woodmore 20:306 211
174 Nick Nonekowski 11 Oregon Clay 19:045 173 213 Andres Melo 12 Austintown-Fitch ~ 20:47.2 212
175 Luke Marker 10 Greenville 19:06.2 174 214 Kaiden Beverly 12 Start 20:51.9

176 Andrew Tooman 10 Fremont Ross 19:.07.0 175 215 Gabriel Cline 11 Sher. Fairview  20:52.6 213
177 Ryan Baxter 12 Hoban 19:096 176 216 Remington Rodriguez 11 Bowsher 21:166 214
178 Tyler Schwartz 1 New Bremen 19111 177 217 Bobby Moton 1 Waite 21:19.0 215
179 Kale Marsee 9 Sher. Fairview 19114 178 218 Jacob Stine 1 Oregon Clay 212715 216
180 LJ Gabel 9 Fremont Ross 19:13.0 179 219 Maxwell 1 Whitmer 21:292 217
181 GrahamHammon 9 Tinora 19:142 180 RushtonRosenthal

182 Barrett Grant 10 Sher. Fairview 19165 181 220 Trevor Smithback 1 Hol. Springfield ~ 21:35.9 218
183 Zach Conley 11 Oregon Clay 19170 182 221 Clayton Haase 9 Sher. Fairview ~ 21:391 219
184 Anthony Hall 11 Norwalk 19183 183 222 Christian Hydlebeerg 11 Start 22:.07.2

185 Matthew Cole 12 Tol. st. Johns 19:185 184 223 Aidan Weber 12 Fremont Ross 22:420 220
186 Antonio Villarreal 9 Hol Springfield  19:18.7 185 224 Alex Bolaney 12 Pettisville 22421 221
187 A.J. Clemans 9 Hoban 19:18.7 186 225 |saac Lorenz-Salis 1 Bowsher 24:06.0 222
188 Nolan Jones 9 Norwalk 19:20.7 187 226 Jack Taylor 11 Hol. Springfield ~ 24:206 223
189 Jaheim Stratton 12 FremontRoss  19:233 188 2y Ui gl Start —

190 Isaac Bartlett 10 Tol.st.Johns  19:286 189 228 Diego Torres 12 Waite 24433 224
191 Kaleb Rabe 10 Sher.Faiview  19:286 190 229 Flugo Alamilla 12 Waite 25:48.5 22
192 Adam Slate 10 Norwalk 19:289 191 230 Sebastian Lopez 10 Waite 26:271 226
193 Caleb Root 12 Tol.stJohns  19:30.4 192 22 Rethen ks Start 2HBE

_ Gibson-Adams
194 Trey Lefeld 11 MNewBremen — 19:368 193 232 Nicholas Ello 11 Bowsher 315566 227
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